Type Number

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2008
2169
2263
2398
2190
2206
2033
2238
2298
2091
2225
2364
2224
2388
2380
2094
2028
2095
2287
2233
2284
2361
2147
2193
2237
2093
2363
2077
2132
2100
2163
2200
2031
2228
2309

firstname
Linda
Jason
Orla
Fiona
Paddy
Valerie
Sinead
Brian
Suzann
Ann
Daire
Olivia
lan
Jamie
Dorota
Evanne
Mairead
David
Joanne
Ruth
Mary
Mairead
Larry
Brendan
Josephine
Trish
Olive
Evelyn
Declan
Andrew
Michael
Ajo
Sharon
James
Paul

lastname
Aherne
Alcock
Anderson
Bagnall
Bannon
Barrett
Barry
Barry
Barry
Battersby
Begley
Behan
Bell
Berney
Biedron
Black

Blennerhassett

Boyle
Brady
Brennan
Brennan
Brennan
Broderick
Broderick
Broderick
Brogan
Brownrigg

Buggy

Buggy
Burke

Burke
Burke
Butler
Byrne
Byrne



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2340
2343
2351
2202
2302
2088
2300
2022
2063
2155
2289
2114
2184
2400
2322
2119
2181
2346
1602
2316
2236
2121
2168
2174
2185
2283
2102
2295
2103
2016
2123
2003
2218
2383
2281
2146

Paula
Ciara
Grainne
Nora
Grahame
Mary
Emer
Flora
Miriam
Paul
Stephanie
Wayne
Rebecca
Paula
Ger
Rajkumar
Brendan
Rachel
Peyton
Cara
Frances
Liz
Daryll
Jamie
Paddy
Eugene
Niall
Ber
Bernie
Joan
Sheelagh
Sarah
John
Rosemary
Matt
Ciara

Byrne
Byrne
Byrne
Caffrey
Cahill
Cahir
Campion
Cardiff
Carey
Carney
Carragher
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Cawley
Chhantyal
Clarke
Clifford
Cochran
Cochrane
Colclough
Coleman
Collins
Collison
Collison
Colville
Comber
Comerford
Connell
Connolly
Connor
Conroy
Coomey
Cooney
Corbett
Coughlan



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2250
2170
2375
2002
2157
2256
2191
2357
2358
2161
2177
2080
2241
2158
2244
2273
2275
2348
2075
2209
2179
2135
2330
2372
2120
2026
2099
2034
2059
2194
2207
2384
2269
2303
2379
2391

Joan
Pauline
Andrew

Marie
Christopher
Sandra
Philip
Aileen
Sinead
Jamie
Paula
Louise
Lilly
Niamh

John

Andy
Michelle

Janet

Kristoffer
Abigail johara
Tracey
Ann-Marie
Lorraine

John
Carmel
Martina

Mary
Helena

Claire
William

David
Caroline
Yvonne

Celestine

Paula

Trevor

Coyle
Craddock
Crean O' Leary
Cribbin
Cribbin
Cross
Cullen
Cullen
Curtis
Daly
Daly
Deacy
Dementeyeva
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Diez
Diez
Doherty
Dolan
Donnelly
Donohoe
Donohue
Dowling
Dowling
Downey
Doyle
Doyle
Doyle
Duffy
Dunne
Dunne
Dunne
Dunne



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2171
2067
2140
2153
2344
2347
2073
2042
2247
2081
2252
2369
2009
2232
2116
2230
2387
2049
2192
2134
2274
2350
2374
2219
2204
2142
2220
2104
2046
2096
2045
1601
2044
2156
2341
2242

Brian
Emer
Martin
Ronan
Annette
Anki
Paddy
Conor
Martina
Linda
Sharon
Francis
Geraldine
Richard
Edel
Patricia
Siobhan
Sharon
Aiden
Sinead
Donal
Kevin
Karen
Kieren
Susan
Patricia
Martin
Christopher
Mary
Tom
Kate
Brian
Valerie
Niamh
Donal
Michael

Eastwood
Egan
Egan
Egan
Egan

Ekstrand
English
Enright
Eustace
Fagan
Fagan
Fagan
Fahey
Fahey
Farrell
Farrell
Farrell
Feerick
Feerick

Fitzgerald

Fitzpatrick

Fitzpatrick

Fitzpatrick

Fitzsimons

Flanagan
Flood
Foley

Fox
Fox Mann
Furlong
Gallagher
Galvin
Gibson
Gilligan
Gilman
Gleeson



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2064
2108
2062
2222
2159
2151
2038
2356
2393
2331
2265
2058
2264
2292
2352
2315
2082
2312
2259
2290
2370
2097
2139
2217
2257
2280
2311
2017
2037
2389
2183
2035
2166
2279
2297
2006

Orla
Aishling

Margaret Mary

Grainne
Simon
Angela

Michelle
Danny

lan
Naomi
Jenny
Margaret
Trish
Noel
Billy
Gerard
Donna
Christine
Michael
Orla
Thomas
Una
Carmel
Niall

Bernadette

Cori
Luke
Laurentiu
Annette
Rachel
Chris
Helle
Lucy
Jane
Grace
Grainne

Golden
Goulding
Grant
Gravenor
Gregson
Hanley
Hanlon
Hanlon
Hanney
Harrison
Heaslip
Hedigan
Hewitt
Hickey

Higginbotham

Higgins
Hill
Hill
Hoey
Hogan
Hogan
Horgan
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hyland
Hyland
llie
Irwin
Jackson
Jennings
Jogi
Jones
Jordan
Jordan
Kavanagh



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2111
2198
2251
2285
2324
2337
2382
2227
2355
2245
2342
2353
2087
2106
2143
2144
2172
2208
2270
2319
2221
2234
2276
2336
2362
2381
2047
2323
2240
2117
2211
2394
2137
2115
2060
2329

Caroline
Gavin
Seamus
Stephen
John
Sarah
John
Derek
Daniel
Albert
Dave
Michelle
Bredar
Sean
Anne
Bronagh
Robert
Ray
Joanne
Lorraine
Sandra
Mary
Aine
Yvonne
Eleanor
Eileen
Lauren
Leann
Maeve
Jill
Ronan
Lorraine
Grainne
Mary
Barry

Christopher

Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Keane
Kearns
Kearns
Keating
Keating
Keenan
Keenan
Keenan
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kerry
Kierans
Kierans
Kilduff
Kinsella
Kinsella
Kirk
Kirwan
Kirwin
Knowles
Knowles



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2371
2007
2304
2019
2025
2065
2084
2216
2110
2282
2052
2112
2310
2138
2020
2306
2294
2305
2069
2397
2004
2089
2021
2162
2165
2229
2299
2040
2113
2212
2332
2386
2079
2318
2076
2090

Dorota
Liz
Linda
Anna Marie
Tommy
Marguerete
Mary
Dermot
Louise
Keelin
Mary
Maria
Maria
Connie
Joanne
Pauline
Liz
Ciara
Ross
Barbara
Christine
Gerard
Celine
Jemma
Liam
Eamon
Deirdre
Amy
Colette
Derek
Wayne
Paul
Orla
Stacy
Helen
Sonya

Kulikowska
Lalor
Lambert
Laurete
Lawler
Lawler
Lawler
Lawler
Lawlor
Leckey
Lee
Lee
Lee
Leech
Leigh
Lenehan
Long
Lowings
Lynam
Lynch
Mackey
Mackey
Maguire
Maguire
Maher
Maher
Mahon
Mahony
Malone
Malone
Malone
Margey
Markey
Masterson
Mc Loughlin
Mc Mahon



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2175
2378
2070
2317
2246
2014
2327
2243
2050
2023
2164
2173
2235
2385
2039
2261
2136
2129
2029
2180
2027
2328
2043
2130
2399
2086
2125
2239
2253
2308
2392
2122
2195
2001
2061
2071

Kevin
Cora
Peter
Emmet
Kerrie
Jenny
Oonagh
Anne
Leona
Miriam
Paul
Derek
Niall
Mick
Claire
Anna
Lisa
Anne Marie
Aine
Tomas
Caroline
Orla
Sara
Georgia
Patricia
Sharon
Bernadette
Shauna
Breffni
Erica
David
Brendan
Ciaran
Emma
Sharon
Amy

McCormack
McCormack
McCulloch
McGarrity
McGarvey
McGovern
McHugh
Mcintyre
McKenna
Mcnulty
Mcnulty
Meade
Meade
Melinn
Merrins
Mlynarczyk
Molloy
Monnelly
Moore
Moore
Morrissey
Mulhare
Mullally
Mullion
Mulpeter
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Murray
Mynes
Neary
Nolan
Nolan
Nolan



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2101
2152
2167
2213
2307
2325
2196
2203
2148
2188
2249
2105
2015
2041
2326
2333
2272
2182
2197
2296
2010
2254
2036
2199
2149
2349
2338
2314
2210
2205
2124
2024
2126
2176
2396
2258

Leo
Amelia
Michael

Jim

Trish
Rory
lan
Denis
Michael
Jackie
Barbara
Susan
Helen
Anne
Paul
David
Emily
David
Emmett

Con
Noreen
Grainne

Aoife
Aoife
Paul
David
Sinead
Annette

Lar

Gareth
Caroline
Liz
Christine
John
Tadhg
Ann

Nolan
Nolan
Nolan
Nolan
Nolan
Nolan
O Brien
O Brien
O Carroll
O Connell
O Connell
O donnell
O kelly
O Loughlin
O Loughlin
O Neill
O Regan
O reilly
O Reilly
O Sullivan
O' Sullivan
O’Mahony
O’Malley
O'Brien
O'Connor
O'Connor
ODonnell
O'Halloran
OKeeffe
O'Keeffe
OMahoney
O'Reilly
O'Sullivan
O'Sullivan
O'Sullivan
OToole



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2160
2368
2055
2154
2339
2367
2032
2201
2313
2054
2056
2012
2018
2373
2127
2255
2271
2267
2223
2286
2262
2334
2359
2365
2083
2186
2189
2345
2085
2231
2011
2098
2118
2248
2268
2301

Monica
Markus
Victoria
Jordan
Michelle
Bernadine
Kate
Dan
Marilyn
Debbie
Hazel
Frances
Deborah
Suzanne
Sharon
Anne
Suzanne
Kevin
Anthony
Fergal
Austin
Judith
Liam
Ray
Trevor
Paul
Stephen
Louise
Gemma
Raymond
Eileen
Aoife
Catherine
Chris
Carl
Blathnaid

Page
Pedersen
Percival
Poole
Power
Price
Prone
Prone
Purcell
Quinlan
Quinlivan
Quinn
Quinn
Quinn
Quirke
Redican
Redmond
Regan
Reid
Reilly
Reynolds
Roche
Roche
Roche
Rogers
Rooney
Rooney
Rooney
Ross
Rowan
Ruane
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2133
2078
2048
2335
2013
2057
2260
2131
2141
2187
2321
2150
2178
2360
2288
2320
2293
2030
2214
2376
2366
2109
2074
2128
2377
2395
2051
2092
2226
2145
2005
2068
2215
2278
2390
2053

Jim
Ann
Aideen
Caterina
Michelle
Patrycja
Katie
Lorna
Donal
Ed
Kate
Izabella
Luciano
Aoibheann
Imelda
Simon
Anastasia
Fran
Margaret
Julie
Sofia
Patricia
Glenn
Karen
Bernie
Sinead
Jayne
Louise
Georgie
John
Evelyn
Jennifer
Lena
Sarah
Michael
Veronica

Scott
Sexton
Shanley
Shelley
Sinnott
Skrzypinska
Sloan
Smith
Smith
Smyth
Smyth

Sosa Villatoro

Strolla
Sweeney
Szumlicki
Szumlicki

Terescenco

Theron
Thornton
Tideswell

Tilahun
Tobin
Tormey
Treacy
Tunney
Tyrrell
Ui Riordain
Vaughan
Wadding
Wallace

Walsh

Walsh

Walsh

Walsh

Walsh

Ward



10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

2291
2107
2066
2072
2354
2277
2266

Rebecca
Rosaleen
Ciara
Frances
Susan
Conor
Sandra

Watson
Weld
Whelan
Whelan
Williams
Wynne
Zapp



